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ISIN:  AU000000LKE1
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Price
0.043 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: LKE
2.50
(2] 4.88% (0.00) '
2.00 ,
AUOO0000LKE1 ‘
_i{2 L.50 |
Australian Securities
Exchange ‘
AUD
Energy / Commodities 1.00 Hj |
Stock |
44 EUR
0.50 m‘
ASX ALL ORDINARIES " ‘1'.)2
INDEX
0,00

0.042 AUD (13,000)
0.043 AUD (495,433)
0.041 AUD

0.043 AUD

0.041 AUD

0.041 AUD

0.042013 AUD
1,717,463

72,155.60

98

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000LKE1&ID_NOTATION=3694759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8db23c5a3187435d0e326094b28163dd328fc12cab7f7ce1c1503ec728b9c503&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=758a6cec35a5852e9&time=1726764201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d07f71232adab8505eb6555b09c64bfab369a13664730a0e3f82c4b62461013&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa3760ce195cbe403&time=1726764201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d7d3d96c2d49f79ed08a78965d341958c9a089b3e254c0224984adf29536fc&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7725ffce000938100&time=1726764201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5602d3b37da06763200817233538a7932affcacc46d658bbc3a5b7c120b2f63&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=424493ed3785e4c87&time=1726764201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5afe6404d8eb6cbe5f901f8d195f12e894499e59da2b0d1662f469054cbaec08&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce1f64c441bf0849e&time=1726764201&tool=RSC

LAKE RESOURCES NL

Details

2024/09/18 08:10:49

Price
0.043 AUD
Difference (] 4.88% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AUOOO00OLKE1
Symbol LKE
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 44 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.042 AUD (13,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.043 AUD (495,433)
Open 0.041 AUD
High 0.043 AUD
Low 0.041 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.041 AUD
VWAP 0.042013 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,717,463
Trading volume 72,155.60
Number of trades 98
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -38.57% -75.43% -91.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.13 -0.47
Beta - - -
Volatility 59.99 72.07 87.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LAKE RESOURCES NL

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/
09/18
Stuttgart 2024/
09/18
Munich 2024/
09/18
Frankfurt 2024/
09/18
FINRA other OTC 2024/

(mio.)

17:22 0.0283 EUR 0.00

10:51 0.0248 EUR 0.00

08:13 0.0232 EUR 0.00

08:11 0.022 EUR 0.00

17:48 0.029 USD 0.00

Trading volume

0.042 AUD (2,292,583
0.037 AUD (3,047,205
0.046 AUD (5,318,918
0.091 AUD (7,230,801
0.140 AUD (2024/02/19
0.033 AUD (2024/08/05
0.205 AUD (2023/10/11
0.033 AUD (2024/08/05

Rt N NN SN

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3694759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322522157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205134288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322675790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224511

LAKE RESOURCES NL

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

16:30 0.0226 EUR 0.00

16:40 0.0256 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.043 AUD 0.07

98
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815415

LAKE RESOURCES NL

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LAKE |

RESOURCES

Contact Details
LAKE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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